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PROGRAMME INTAKE DATE 

Foundation in Science 27 June (Thurs) 

Foundation in Business 30 July (Tues) 

27 Aug (Tues) 

Dip. in Nursing  
10 July (Wed) 
09 Oct (Wed) 

Dip. In Physiotherapy  
Diploma in Biotechnology 

Dip. Electrical & Electronic Eng  

Bachelor Physiotherapy 
01 Aug (Thur) 

09 Oct (Wed) 

Diploma in Business Management Diploma in Finance 
06 Mar (Wed) 

10 July (Wed) 

BSc.(Hons) Biomedical Sciences 
01 Aug (Thur) 

02 Oct (Wed) 

Bachelor of Accountancy  
06 Mar (Wed) 

09 Oct (Wed) 

Bachelor (Honours) in Finance and Management                                      
Bachelor (Honours) in Business and Marketing                                                
BSc. (Hons) Management Information Systems                                                           
BSc. (Hons) Accounting & Finance 

 
 

06 Mar (Wed) 

Bachelor in Information Systems (Data Analytics) 01 Aug (Thur) 

BSc Biotechnology & BSc(Hons) Bioinformatics                                                       
B.Eng (Hons) in E &E Engineering 

                            09 Oct (Wed) 

Bachelor of Computer Science   

Bachelor of Pharmacy 

02 Oct (Wed) 
Bachelor of Dental Surgery  
Bachelor of Dental Technology 

MBBS 

Bachelor of Nursing Science (Hons) 09 Oct (Wed) 

Post Basic in Critical Care Nursing 9 Jan (Tues), 10 July (Wed) 

Healthcare Assistant 14 Feb(Wed), 01 Aug (Thur) & 6 Nov (Wed) 

Confinement Assistant 13 Mar (Wed),4 Sept(Wed)& 4 Dec (Wed)  

 Post Basic Renal Nursing 27 May (Mon) 
 

Master of Pharmacy (Clinical Pharmacy) 02 Feb(Fri)& 02 Aug(Fri) 
 

Master of Physiotherapy (Musculoskeletal) 9 Oct (Wed) 
 

MBA General 
22 Jan (Mon), 13 May (Mon) 

 
09Sept (Mon) 

 
MSc Human Anatomy 
MSc Medical Physiology 

14 Feb (Wed) 
 

MSc Management 

All year around application 

 
MSc Biotechnology & MSc Microbiology 

 
MSc Biochemistry & MSc Pharmacy 

 
PhD Biotechnology & PhD Pharmacy 

 
PhD Microbiology & PhD Medical Biochemistry 

 
 


